Continuing/Required
Courses

336 Band
337 Chorus

Math
323 Pre Algebra
332 Algebral
329 Algebra ll
355 Geometry

Social Studies
299 Am. History

Foreign Language
317 Spanish |
318 Spanish i
319 Spanish Il

Electives:
Agriculture
305 Livestock Evaluation
330 Farm Management

Art
261 Mural Painting
262 Ceramics
263 Massive Scale Sculpture

Business/Computer
264 Advertising & Marketing
275 Contemporary Ethics
308 wWork Place Readiness

Family and Consumer Science
315 Creative Foods
266 Fabric Creations
267 |Interior Design

Industrial Tech.
369 Basic Auto Care
277 Fliplt
311 Building Trades

Student Name
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269
314

325
259

290

334
335
356

279
350
373
339
270

271
349
280
287

281
283
284
381

361
360
367
285

312
343
353

Language Arts

Advanced Yearbook Design
Newspaper/Yearbook

Greek Mythology
Film & Novel

Math
Athletic Statistical Analysis

Music

Beginning Lessons/Beginning Instrument
Beginning Guitar/Intermediate Guitar

Jazz History

Service Learning
Denim Project
Mentoring
Mock Trial
Technical Theater
Commercial Construction

Recreation
Intro to Outdoor Recreation
Ballroom Dance
Lifetime Fitness
Strategic Gaming

Science
Physics
Oceanography
Wildlife
AP Biology

Social Studies
State & Local Gov't
The Holocaust
Civil War
Vietnam

Other
Human Relations
ACT Prep
Acting/Drama Production



